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Grand	Hall	for	NCBA	20	exh	Hall	-	July	20,	2022,	12:00	PM

10	Feet

Carolina Ballroom 5-6 
/ Meeting Space

Entrance from Lobby/Registration

GRAND HALL

WEST BEACH CONFERENCE CENTER

BOOTH LOCATIONS BOOTHS CAROLINA 1-4 
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MEETING SPACE
MEALS

ENTRANCE

REGISTRATION

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

EXHIBITS

EXH
IBITS

25
39 38 37 36 35 34 33
26 27 28 29 30 31 32

40
54 53 52 51 50 49 48
41 42 43 44 45 46 47

55 56 57 58 59 60 61

CAROLINA 1-4

21 22 23 24


